01 of 03Version 2010
RGM Pulse Load MELF Resistors
Metal Glaze Film
Pulse Load
Melf Resistors
Pulse Load MELF (RGM) Provides
Maximum Thermal Compliance
Preview

03 of 03Version 2010
RGM Pulse Load MELF Resistors
How to Order
 
RGM16M 510K
 
J TR
Back to 1st Page - Metal Glaze Film Pulse Load Melf (RGM)
 Product type: RGM72, RGM73, RGM74, RGM16M, RGM17M, RGM18M
Code Resistance Tolerance
D ±0.5%
F ±1%
J ±5.0%
K ±10%
 Resistance Value:
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Packaging
T Taping Reel
P Bulk
 Packaging
Code Resistance Value
51K 51KΩ
510K 510KΩ
5M1 5.1MΩ
51M 51MΩ
510M 510MΩ
TOKEN